Director's List & District Contact Data Update for:

Inverness Metropolitan Improvement District, Counties of Arapahoe and Douglas, State of Colorado

LG ID#: 64079

District Election Specialist Division of Local Government 1313 Sherman Street, Room 521 Denver, CO 80203

District Contact Update

District Name: Inverness Metropolitan Improvement District

District Contact Person: Kelly Conover

District Business Address: 2 Inverness Drive East, Suite 200

Englewood, CO 80112

District Telephone: 303-649-9857 Fax: 303-414-0671

Our board has: 5 members. District Email: kelly@mulhernmre.com

Director's Full Name	Title	Address	Elected or Appointed	Current Term Expiration Year	Length of Term	Oath on file with DLG	Bond on file with DLG
Bart Spaulding	President	1415 Larimer Street, #301 Denver, CO 80202	Е	2018	4	Yes	Yes
Joel L. Christensen	Vice Pres.	9015 South Laurel Court Highlands Ranch, CO 80126	Е	2018	4	Yes	Yes
Charles D. Davis	Secretary	350 Silvercloud Place Castle Rock, CO 80108	Е	2020	4	Yes	Yes
Brett Stone	Secretary	330 Inverness Drive South Englewood, CO 80112	Е	2020	4	Yes	Yes
Thomas Morton	Secretary	8588 E. Kettle Place Centennial, CO 80112	Е	2018	2	Yes	Yes

Kelly Conover Date: January 5, 2017

District Contact Signature